2BUOOBAOAHCKA TPKA 2
Z VIDOVDAN ROAD RACE 9
u VIDOVDANSKA TRKA o

nowTyJ CBOJ

KATEGORIJA
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
(AGE 35-45)
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS

JUNIORS 1992 - 1997

SENIORS
SENIORS

JUNIORS 1992 — 1997

(AGE 35-45)
SENIORS
(AGE 45-55)
(AGE 45-55)
SENIORS

JUNIORS 1992 - 1997
JUNIORS 1992 - 1997

SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
(AGE 35-45)
(AGE 35-45)
(AGE 45-55)

JUNIORS 1992 — 1997

SENIORS
SENIORS
(AGE 35-45)
(AGE 45-55)
SENIORS

JUNIORS 1992 — 1997
JUNIORS 1992 - 1997

SENIORS
SENIORS

JUNIORS 1992 — 1997
JUNIORS 1992 - 1997

(AGE 45-55)
(AGE 55-65)
(AGE 45-55)
(AGE 55-65)

JUNIORS 1992 — 1997

(AGE 35-45)
(AGE 45-55)
(AGE 45-55)

REZULTAT
28.30.40
29.11.58
29.27.65
29.42.13
30.00.92
31.18.13
31.33.78
31.45.84
31.49.24
32.41.29
32.52.24
33.11.81
33.15.19
34.15.94
34.26.65
34.45.02
35.16.36
35.24.99
35.43.19
35.48.62
36.12.72
36.49.02
37.03.19
38.14.93
38.49.55
39.05.25
39.32.39
39.40.39
39.54.24
39.54.67
40.36.41
41.29.09
41.59.35
42.23.74
43.08.27
43.10.13
43.49.30
44.13.16
44.28.15
44.37.74
45.51.49
47.07.91
47.24.40
47.30.61
47.33.29
47.36.15
47.40.08
47.43.92
48.28.45
48.38.02
49.14.64
52.18.68
52.21.15
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BRCKO, 25.06.2011.

REZULTATI — GENERALNI PLASMAN

O oo NOOUDE WN R

STARTNI
RANG BROIJ

M/F IME
4M  KIPLIMO
6M  ADUGNA TAKELE
5M  PAUL KIMAIYO
32M  TAMAS
7M  ANDREW
27M  VELIMIR
34M IRIMIA
28 M  GORAN
44M  SASA
42M  MIROSLAV
78 M DARIO
301F  TADELECH BEKELE
302F  PAMELA CHESOPICH
79M  BRUNO
310F  LUCIA
306 F  CIRLAN
40M SRETO
315F  MATEA
313F  SLAPANA
19M  ELVIR
70M  VESELIN
35M IONESCU
65M  MILOVAN
135M  NEDILIKO
95M  VELIKO
20M  ALEKSANDAR
52M MARIO
71M  VESELIN
25M  GORAN
304F  MARIANA
94M  NEDELIKO
45M  DUSAN
89M RADIVO)
73M  NIKOLA
63M  STRAHINJA
50M  MILAN
54M  ZORAN
90M  BRANKO
67M  DRAGAN
49 M  STEFAN
47M  NEMANIJA
51M  BRANISLAV
58M  MARIJAN
46 M  DEJAN
116 M NJEGOS
24M  NEDZAD
26 M DUSAN
96M MOMCILO
86M ARPAD
102M  NJEGOS
92M  RADAN
18M  PETER
303F  VIERA

PREZIME
KIMUTAI
BIKILA
KIMUGU
KOVACS
KIPROP
BOJOVIC
CRISTIAN
MICLICIC
sToLIC
KOVACEVIC
BJELJAREVIC
ALEMU
LISORENG
ERENT
KIMANI
DANIELA
KRSTIC
MATOSEVIC
PERUNOVIC
SARAIJLIC
PETRUSIC
MARIUS
STOJANOVIC
BLAZIC
VUKOSAVUEVIC
GANILOVIC
MACAK
KRGOVIC
CEGAR
CEGAR LUKIC
1Lc
STRANJAKOVIC
Jocic

MARIC
MIROSAVLIEVIC
STUPAR
STUPAR
Jocic
TOMIC
VOJNOVIC
SAMARDZIC
PAVIC
MEDVEDOVIC
RADOVANOVIC
BRKIC
SARAIJLIC
ZIVKovIC
MANDIC
SARKEZI
KALAJDZIJA
TOMIC

VEGH
HALASOVA

DRZAVA

KENYA

ETHIOPIA

KENYA

HUNGARIA

KENYA

SERBIA

ROMANIA

SERBIA

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
ETHIOPIA

KENYA

CROATIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
ROMANIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
CROATIA

MONTENEGRO

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MONTENEGRO
ROMANIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
MONTENEGRO

SERBIA

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SERBIA

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
CROATIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

GODISTE

1981
1989
1980
1983
1989
1985
1984
1987
1981
1977
1983
1991
1988
1990
1981
1980
1994
1989
1984
1995
1972

1962
1963
1990
1993
1995
1986
1977
1979
1968
1969
1959
1995
1989
1989
1974
1962
1977
1996
1992
1979
1991
1994
1994
1964
1954
1964
1948
1995
1973
1968
1964



(AGE 45-55)

(AGE 35-45)

SENIORS

SENIORS

(AGE 45-55)

JUNIORS 1992 — 1997
JUNIORS 1992 — 1997
JUNIORS 1992 — 1997
(AGE 55-65)

(AGE 35-45)

SENIORS

(AGE 65-)

52.35.93
52.58.05
52.58.63
53.19.37
53.58.92
54.03.81
54.14.93
55.49.10
57.49.96
57.56.22
58.00.92
1.06.55.20

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

309F
72M
68 M
53M
308F
338F
339F
311F
48 M
312F
41M
15M

ZDRAVKA
DRAGAN
DAVOR
VEDRAN
VERA
SANJA
NATASA
ANDELKA
MIRSAD
DUBRAVKA
VEDRAN
MILOS

KNEZEVIC
GoLi¢
BUJAK
GOLUBOVIC
VELIMIROVIC
STANISIC
BOSKOVIC
PURIC
BUSATLIC
VEINOVIC
PANIC
KASPAR

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
CZECH REPUBLIC

1959
1975
1989
1982
1966
1996
1996
1993
1954
1975
1989
1944



	Gneralni plasman

